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Anlage
Ettlinger Allee 9, 76199 Karlsruhe
T 0721-887444 F 0721-883304 psk@post-suedstadt-ka.de

Hallenadresse
Ettlinger Allee 9, 76199 Karlsruhe
psk@post-suedstadt-ka.de

Sportwart/in
Sawallisch, Michael

T 0172 761 89 02 Sportwart@TennisPSK.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 50 1 TSG
MF: Christian Dorwarth

m 0151 1426 88 87; Dorwarth@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dorwarth, Christian
Schwarzler, Stefan
Steffen, Christian
Markiewiez, Andre
Beck, Andreas
Muller, Jochen
Beck, Martin
Kiel3er, Hans-Georg
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16901308
16701823
16750246
16904147
16901396
17001261
16801506
16501523
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(SG mit Turn- u. Sportverein 1874 Ruppurr e.V.)
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9 Beck, Michael

10 Zimmermann, Thomas
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